
Curbside Pick up Locations (8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.)

Our new regular schedule will have meal pickups
on Monday and Wednesday only.
Children will receive two days of breakfasts and lunches on Mondays
and three days of breakfasts and lunches on Wednesdays.
 

&

J.A. Vitovsky Elementary 
333 Church St
Midlothian, TX 76065

Longbranch Elementary
6631 FM 1387,
Midlothian, TX 76065

Mt. Peak Elementary
5201 FM 663,
Midlothian, TX 76065

Bus Delivery Breakfast and Lunch

Buffalo Hills: 9:00 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. (will drive the area)

Bryant Street: 9:00 a.m - 9:15 a.m.

14th Street Apartments and Oxford Square Apartments: 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Patriot Estates: 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Village South: 9:20 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

Country East Route: 9:40 a.m. - 10:50 a.m.

CouCountry Rd 109 and VV Jones Rd: 9:40 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. (Nicole Ct & Sams Ct)

Norrell Rd. making stops at Mt View, Cattle and Morgan Creek: 10:20 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Pecan Acres: 10:40 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. (will stop at the entrance)

Old Fort Worth Road: 10:45 a.m.*

Cement Valley: 11:00 a.m.*

Marvin Gardens: 11:00 a.m.

VIRTUAL LEARNING
FOOD SERVICE

*Students will need to be at their normal bus stops at the designated times.
*Face coverings required at curbside pick up locations


